United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

Past Champions

Little Girl’s Dance Champions

1972
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1987
1988
1989

1990

Roberta Baker
Tammy Anderson
Michele Means
Sally Eagle Road
Muriel Cleveland
Glenise Williams
Candance Anderson
Angela Hinsley

Pam NcNab

Lonee’ Roy

Misty Green Crow
Gayle Wallowing Bull

Mandaree, ND
Fort Totten, ND
Rapid City, SD
Mission, SD
Winnebago, NE

Saint Michaels, ND
Dells, WI

SK, CAN

Kyle, SD

Saint Paul, MN
Ethele, WY

Wakinyan Maza Win, Bullhead Saint Michaels, ND

Melissa Memck
Teresa Olsen (Fancy)

December Arrowhite (Trad)
Winona Rose Runs Above

(Fancy)
Tanksi Chairmont (Jingle)

Cheryle Bonaise (Trad.)
Kodie Alexus

Ember Runs Through (Jingle)

Little Boy’s Dance Champions

Poplar, MT
Hobbema, AB, CAN
Fort Hall, ID

Frazer, MT
Denver, CO

Little Pine, SK, CAN
Duffield, AB, CAN
Wolf Point, MT

1972
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

1988

1989

Damon Brady
Damon Brady
Damon Brady
Damon Brady
Terry Saint John
Terry Saint John
Randy Totus
Charles Lester
Poncho Brady
Poncho Brady
Martin Little, Jr.
Calvin First, Jr.
Arnold Fast Horse
Vance Anderson

Jay Bearstail (Fancy)
M.J. Bull Bear (Trad.)

Jay Bearstail (Fancy)

Brandon One Feather (Trad.)

Darwin Daniels (Trad.)

Little Shell, ND
Wahpeton, ND
Wahpeton, ND
Wahpeton, ND
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Yakima, WA
Cannonball, ND
Little Shell, ND
New Town, ND
Fort Totten, ND
Poplar, MT

Wolf Point, MT
Lame Deer, MT

Bismarck, ND
Kyle, SD

Bismarck, ND
Pine Ridge, SD

Sturgeon Lake, SK, CAN

1989

1990

Walter Runs Above (Fancy)

Jon Taken Alive (Grass)
Jerrin EIf (Trad.)

Cree Buffalo Robe Go Forth

Girl’s Dance Champions

Frazer, MT
Little Eagle, SD

Cannonball, ND
Regina, SK, CAN

1974
1975
1976
1977

Rose Merrick
Lolita Attack Him
Brenda Hall
Trudy Clement

Boy’s Dance Champions

Saint Michaels, ND
Porcupine, SD
Mandaree, ND
Warm Springs, OR

1974
1975
1976
1977

Junior Green Crow
Tony Brown
Anthony Johnson
Tony Brown

Minneapolis, MN
Ronan, MT
Yakima, WA
Browning, MT

Jr. Girl’s Traditional Dance Champions

1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

1988
1989

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996

1997

1998
1999
2000

Verzella Condon
Joy Anderson
Jackie Azure

Joy Anderson

Joy Anderson
Angela Yound Bear
Joy Anderson
Rhea Tom

Laretta Kidder

Lisa Baker

Rhea Tom
Morning Dove Roan
Andrea Redman

Bo Stacey
Leslie Bear

Dusti Goodbird
Dusti Gcodbird
Lee Ann Bonaise
Cheryl Bonaise
Cieryl Bonaise
Miranda Thomson
Jessica Redman

Jessica Redman

Baby Girl Good Nature
Tamara McKay
Tamara McKay

Cherry Creek, SD
Saint Michaels, ND
Auburn, WI

Fort Totten, ND
Saint Michaels, ND
Eagle Butte, SD
Saint Michaels, ND
Thunder Butte, SD
Fort Yates, ND
Carlyle, SK, CAN
Thunder Butte, SD
AB, CAN

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Fort Washakie, WY

North Battlefield, SK,
CAN

Fort Totten, ND
Fort Totten, ND
Battleford, SK, CAN
Little Pine, SK, CAN
Little Pine, SK, CAN
Sintaluta, SK, CAN

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Sisseton, SD
Fort Yates, ND
Fort Yates, ND
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United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

2001 Delmarina One Feather Oglala, SD 1993 Lyndon Hounton Morley, AB, CAN
2002 Dalsa One Feather Oglala, SD 1994 Kenny Fiddler Eagle Butte, SD
2003 Daisa One Feather Oglala, SD 1995 Burdon Lester Cannonball, ND
2004 Kayla McArthur Carlyle, SK, CAN 1996 Steve Charging Eagle Eagle Butte, SD
2005 Shaylynn Ramsey Fort Yates, ND 1997  Josh Aicheynum Sweetgrass, SK, CAN
2006 Shaylynn Ramsey Fort Yates, ND 1998 Louis Ogle Poplar, MT
2007 Shaylynn Ramsey Fort Yates, ND 2012  T.J. Good Nature Bismarck, ND
2008 Raina Alexander Letellier, MB, CAN 2013 TJ Good Nature Fort Yates, ND
2009 Briann Ramsey Fort Yates, ND 1999 Lester Kendall Cannonball, ND
2010 Shanizee Village Center Cannonball, ND 2000 Kendall Lester Cannonball, ND
2011 Wamblie Little Sky Kyle, SD 2001 Inyan Eagle Elk Sioux City, 1A
2012 Tessa Holds the Enemy Mandaree, ND 2002 Kendall Lester Cannonball, ND
2013 Tessa Holds the Enemy Mandaree, ND 2003 Kendall Lester Cannonball, ND
2014 Selena IronCloud Kyle, SD 2004 Kendall Lester Cannonball, ND
2015 Tessa Abbey Mandaree, ND 2005 Edmund Youpee Brockton, MT
2016 Tessa Abbey Mandaree, ND 2006 Cameron Chaske Fort Totten, ND
2017 Tessa Abbey Mandaree, ND 2007 Cameron Chaske Grand Forks, ND
2018 Molly Taylor Sioux Valley, MB 2008  Jamon Paskemin West Valley, UT
2019 Mahpiya Redman Fort Qu’appelle, 2009  T.J. Good Nature Bismarck, ND

Saskatchewan 2010 Myles Bull Bear Kyle, SD
2021  Atayce Little Sky White Shield, ND 2011 Chace Hale Parshall, ND
2022 Jazzy Red Tomahawk Billings, MT 2012 T.J. Good Nature Bismarck, ND
2023 Jayda Cavanaugh Minneapolis, MN 2013 TJ Good Nature Fort Yates, ND
2024 Ratalina Shear Dunseith, ND 2014 Terry Brownotter Fort Yates, ND

Jr. Boy’s Traditional Dance Champions 2015  Jonah Jackson Saint Michael, ND

1975 Brian Zeigler Lower Brule, SD 2016 Lenrox Lasley Wisconsin Dells, WI
1976  Brian Zeigler Lower Brule, SD 2017 Terry Brownotter Fort Yates, ND
1977 Mike Zeigler Lower Brule, SD 2018 Terry Brownotter Fort Yates, ND
1978  Robert Allen Well Pole Island, ON, 2019  Terry Brown Otter Jr. Bismarck ND

CAN 2021 Berkeley Chaske Spirit Lake, ND
1979 B.J. Brady Little Shell, ND 2022 Berkeley Chaske Ft. Tottem, ND
1980  Linus Kaysaywaysemat Broadview, SK, CAN 2023 Al Abby New Town, ND
1981  Patrick McNab Punnicky, SK, CAN 2024  Colton Roberts Brockton , MT
1982 Patrick McNab Gordons Reserve, SK,

CAN Jr. Girl’s Fancy Dance Champions
1983 B.J. Brady New Town, ND 1978 Blanche Lambert Saint Michaels, ND
1984  Tim ESTA-SKA White Eyes  Pine Ridge, SD 1979 Tami Anderson Saint Michaels, ND
1985 Tim ESTA-SKA White Eyes Pine Ridge, SD 1980 Candice Anderson Saint Michaels, ND
1986 Greave Poucette AB, CAN 1981 Codi High Elk Thunder Butte, SD
1987  Jason Daniels Sturgeon Lake, SK, CAN 1982  Codi High Elk Thunder Butte, SD
1988 Jason Daniels Sturgeon Lake, SK, CAN 1983 Candice Anderson Saint Michaels, ND
1989  Tyrel Alberts Fort Totten, ND 1984  Lisa Ewack Carlyle, SK, CAN
1990  Darwin Daniels Sturgeon Lake, SK, CAN 1985  Josette Smith New Town, ND
1991  Brandon One Feather Pine Ridge, SD 1986  Marcella Shotah Dubray Rapid City, SD
1992  Reunen Weston Porcupine, SD 1987  Jolene Redman Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
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1988
1989
1990
1991
1992

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

Jr. Boy’s Fancy Dance Champions

United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

Marcella Shotah Dubray
Teresa Olson

Michelle Bushy

Alexis Kodie

Star White Eye

Tomi Lee Fool Bear
Thoseyah Poemoceah
Tomi Lee Fool Bear
Lauren Frank

Jay Bird

Lauren Frank
Natika Baker
Gabrielle Knife
Hailey Baker-Deane
Nikollane Kanuho
Lacy Tall Mandan
Kelly Walker
Shauna Long
Maycie Morin

Coral Gillette
Symone Paskemin
Jaylee Rencountre
Eahtosh Bird
Chorlize Arcoreu
Regan Dunn

Allison Bearstail
Lennix Dupris

Red Star Cavenaugh
Keya Drapeau

Red Star Cavanaugh
Red Star Cavanaugh
Alva Snow (Stoney)
Rose Cavanaugh
Charlee Brought Plenty
Rose Cabanzah
Rose Cabanzah

CAN
Rapid City, SD
Poplar, MT
Watonga, OK
Duffield, AB, CAN

Moravian Res., ON,
CAN

Fort Yates, ND
Apache, OK

Fort Yates, ND
Bismarck, ND
Aurora, CO
Bismarck, ND
New Town, ND
Eagle Butte, SD
New Town, ND
Tuba City, AZ
McLaughlin, SD
Bismarck, ND
Fort Yates, ND
Belcourt, ND
Bismarck, ND
West Valley, UT
Rapid City, SD
Brookings, SD
Rosebud, SD
Fort Yates, ND
Bismarck, ND
Eagle Butte, SD
Minneapolis, MN
Lake Andes, SD
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Morley, AB
Minneapolis, MN
Ft. Yates, ND
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982

Frank Bullhead
Joseph Totus
Terry Saint John
Vern Sevier
Damon Brady

Fort Yates, ND
Granger, WA
Minneapolis, MN
Winner, SD

New Town, ND

1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019
2021
2022
2023

2024

Jr. Girl’s Jingle Dance Champions

Emerson Plenty Chief
Cory Joseph

Terry Saint John
Graham Primeaux
Terrance Goodwill
Terrance Goodwill
Terrance Goodwill
Warshield White
Warshield White
Warshield White
White Coyote Holy Bull
Jazz Bearstail

Jazz Bearstail

Jazz Bearstail

Cody Two Bears

Eric Dubray

Willyboy St. Cyr
Navarone Thunderchild
Christian LeBeau
Jarid Yazzie

Stetson Hagel

Jacob Fox

Courtney Hayes
Jason Taylor

Jacob Fox

Sonny Means

Parker Bears Tail
Parker Bears Tail
Cetan Big Crow
Dreamer White
Dreamer White
Dreamer White
Caelen Lohnes
Dwight White Buffalo
Dwight White Buffalo
Jazz Roan

Lucas Lewis Lyndon
Lucas Cleveland
Tokala Little Sky
Jett Henry

Tokala Little Sky

Eagle Butte, SD
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Norman, OK
Carlyle, SK, CAN
Wawota, SK, CAN
Wawota, SK, CAN
Fort Totten, ND
Fort Totten, ND
Fort Totten, ND
Grand Forks, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Cannonball, ND
Pierre, SD

Macy, NE
Turtleford, SK, CAN
Fort Totten, ND
Farmington, NM
Fort Yates, ND
Kenel, SD

Rapid City, SD
Griswold, MB, CAN
Kenel, SD

Eagle Butte, SD
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND

Pine Ridge, SD
Four Bears Village, ND
Four Bears Village, ND
Four Bears Village, ND
Fort Totten, ND
Granite Falls, MN
Granite Falls, MN

Sweet Grass, SK,
Canada

Station, WI
Lyndon Station, WI
Sioux Falls, SD

Sweet Grass, SK,
Canada

Sioux Fall, SD

1988

Ulee Fox

White Shield, ND
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1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

Christy Goodwill
Thea Moran
Autumn Jarski
Tanksi Clairmont
Norma Holds The Enemy
Makayla Grant
Makayla Grant
Shannon Dionne
Sable DeMarce
Yoklot Comelius
Yoklat Cornelius
Yoklat Cornelius
Raelene Favel
Chelsey Finley
Chelsea Finley
Brittany Brown Otter
Brittany Brown Otter
Brittany Brown Otter
Brittany Brown Otter
Sheyenne Fox

Jonna Brady
Danielle Morsette
Nique Long

Kaygan Bearcomesout
Teyah Uses Arrow
Journey Celo

Alice Brownotter
Sapphire LaBlauc
Rhianna Spoonhunter
SaRai Tso

Meah Bird, White
Meabh Little Sky
Ataya Little Sky
Ataya Little Sky
Ataya Little Sky

Jr. Boy’s Grass Dance Champions

Wawota, SK, CAN
Toppenish, WA
New Town, ND
Lakewood, CO
Crow Agency, MT
Walthill, NE
Walthill, NE
Poplar, MT
Parshall, ND

Fort Totten, ND
Oneida, WI
Oneida, WI

San Juan, WA
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Fort Yates, ND
Fort Yates, ND
Fort Yates, ND
Fort Yates, ND
White Shield, ND
New Town, ND
Twin Buttes, ND
Fort Thompson, SD
Lamedeer, MT
Cannonball, ND
New Town, ND
Fort Yates, ND
Mandan, ND
Fort Washakie, WY
Buffalo Rock
Shield, ND

White Shield, ND
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD

1993  Jon Taken Alive Little Eagle, SD

1994 Lee Jack, Jr. Elko, NV

1995 Colter Goodwill Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

1996 Junior White New Town, ND

1997 Tristan Iron Star Grenfell, SK, CAN

1998  Steven Red Man Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

1999 Steven Red Man Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

2000 Anthony Moran New Town, ND

2001 Tracy Irving Fort Yates, ND

2002 Johnnie DJ Johnson Kirkland, NM

2003 Trae Little Sky Kyle, SD

2004 Julian Smoker Frazer, MT

2005 Leonard Richotte Fort Totten, ND

2006 P-nut Ironstar CAN

2007 Cameron Grady New Town, ND

2008  Jai Knight Thunder Valley, SD

2009 Quintin Abbey Dickinson, ND

2010 Chad Morsette Twin Buttes, ND

2011 Chad Morsette Jr. Twin Buttes, ND

2012  Jai Knight Thunder Valley, SD

2013 Hunter Street Saint Michael, ND

2014 Peyton White Buffalo New Town, ND

2015 George Gillette Bismarck, ND

2016 George Gillette Bismarck, ND

2017 Ross lke Omaha, NE

2018 Jackson Taken Alive Eagle Butte, SD

2019 Jackson Taken Alive Eagle Butte, SD

2021 Wyatt Baker Mandaree, ND

2022 Keveon KingBird Redby, MN

2023 Omani Clairmont Marshall, WI

2024 Omani Clairmont Marshall, WI

Jr. Girl’s Bucksin Dance Champions
1992 Vicki Alberts New Town, ND

Teen Girl’s Traditional Dance Champions

1985 Trevor Ewack White Bear, SK, CAN -
1990 Kimberly Mourseaux Rosebud, SD
1986 Matthew Phelps Kyle, SD . .
. 1991 Arlissa Rhoan Warm Springs, OR
1987 Brian Thunderhawk Fort Yates, ND . .
. . 1992 Charmain McKay Regina, SK, CAN

1988 Jeff Woosmin Mesquito, CAN

. 1993 Andrea Redman Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
1989  Wesley Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT CAN
1990  Donovon Kills Spotted Rapid City, SD 1994  Lee Ann Bonaise Little Pine, SK, CAN
1991  JonTaken Alive Little Eagle, SD 1995  Lee Ann Bonaise Battleford, SK, CAN
1992 Jerome Poucette Morley, AB, CAN 1996 Lee Ann Bonaise Battleford, SK, CAN
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1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006

2007
2008

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

Sherisse McKay

Liberty Cree

Tara Sandy

Tara Sandy

Stephanie Wuttunee
Delmarina One Feather
Delmarina One Feather
Justine McArthur
Megan Isnana

Megan Isnana

Tamara McKay
Megan Isnana

Kayla McArthur

Kelly Ponyah

Larissa E. No Braid

Kelsey Tortalita
Wakan-Yu-Belecewin McKay
Elyza Robertson

Elyza Robertson

Elyza Robertson

Regan Isnana

Reyna Prescott
Tessa Abbey
Sparrow Little Sky
Shawntay Iron Horse
Seneca Pyawasit
Shawntay Iron Horse

Griswold, MB, CAN
Wapato, WA
Pipestone, MB, CAN
Pipestone, MB, CAN

Red Pheasant, SK, CAN

Oglala, SD
Oglala, SD
New Town, ND

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Sioux Valley, MB, CAN

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Whitebear, SK, CAN
Lame Deer, MT
Denver, CO
Bismarck, ND

Sioux Valley, MB, CAN

Mandaree, ND
Mandaree, ND
Mandaree, ND

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Wausau, WI
Mandaree, ND
Morley, AB

Pine Ridge, SD

Lac Du Flambeau, WI
Manderson, SD

Teen Boy’s Traditional Dance Champions

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

Steve Street

M.J. Bull Bear

Bear Roberts
Lakota Clairmont
Andrew Vasquez, Jr.
Shane Ramsey
Kenny Fiddler
Burdon Lester
Burdon Lester

Josh Atcheynum
Donovan Abbey
Steve Charging Eagle
Burdon Lester

Winterset, 1A
Kyle, SD
Apache, OK
Lakewood, CO
Bismarck, ND
Fort Yates, ND
Eagle Butte, SD
Cannonball, ND
Cannonball, ND
Sweetgrass, SK, CAN
Dickinson, ND
Rapid City, SD
Cannonball, ND

2003 Keno Colby White Red Mesa, AZ

2004 Inyan Eagle Elk Sioux City, 1A

2005 Steve Charging Eagle Red Scaffold, SD

2006 Clayton Saint Claire Jr. Belcourt, ND

2007 Clayton Saint Claire Jr. Belcourt, ND

2008 Clayton Saint Claire Jr. Belcourt, ND

2009 Lance Chase Poplar, MT

2010 Ryan Longie Fort Totten, ND

2011 Tristan Uses Arrow Cannon Ball, ND

2012 Ryan Longie Fort Totten, ND

2013 Cameron Chaske Spirit Lake, ND

2014 Lakota Little Sky Kyle, SD

2015 T.J. Good Nature Fort Yates, ND

2016 Frederick Fox White Shield, ND

2017 Ty Good Nature Fort Yates, ND

2018 Jonah Jackson St. Michael, ND

2019 Jonah Jackson St. Michael, ND

2021 Terry Brown Otter Mandan, ND

2022 Rusty McCloud Harrah

2023 Elias Leonard Baraboo, WI

2024 Brennon Wolf Bismarck, ND
Teen Girl’s Fancy Dance Champions

1990 Melanie Redwater Mandan, ND

1991 Laverna Thompson Chinle, AZ

1992 Cree Hughes Oklahoma City, OK

1993 Antoinette Begay LaPlata, NM

1994 Nahmi Tahdooahnippah-Goode Flandreau, SD

1995 Vanessa Frank Bismarck, ND

1996 Michelle Bushy Watonga, OK

1997 Tanski Clairmont Lakewood, CO

1998 Cloud Woman Carrier Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,

CAN

1999 Gunyha Cornelius Oneida, WI

2000 Gunyha Cornelius Oneida, WI

2001  Jocy Bird Brookings, SD

2002  Jolynn Begay West Valley, UT

2003  Jolynn Begay West Valley City, UT

2004 Skye Hall Mandaree, ND

2005 Skye Hall Mandaree, ND

2006 Kelly Walker Bismarck, ND

2007 Kaitlynn McArthur White Bear, SK, CAN

2008 Mikala Sun Rhodes Ethete, WY

2009 Kaitlynn McArthur White Bear, SK, CAN

2010 Mikayla Sun Roads Ethete, WY

AT

Q@ UNITED TRIBES
> TecHnicAL COLLEGE



United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

2011 Prairie Rose McAdam Victoria, SK., CAN 2021 Buster Cleveland Lyndon Station, WI
2012 Sandi Phillips Fort Yates, ND 2023  Cole Higheagle Ganada, AZ
2013 Soni Phillips Fort Yates, ND 2024 Cole Higheagle Ganada, AZ
2014 Oskatewin One Star Rosebud, SD Teen Girl’s Jingle Dance Champions
2015 Coral Gillette Bismarck, ND 1990 Melissa R. Shane Crow Agency, MT
2016 Kianna Killspotted Rapid City, SD 1991 Rowena Daniels Morley, AB, CAN
2017 Eahtosh Bird Sioux Falls, SD 1992 Jessie Spotted Tail Rosebud, SD
2018 Emaree Jayne LeBeau Eagle Butte, SD 1993 Thea Moran Toppenish, WA
2021 Wakinyela Clairmont Morrison, CO 1994  Christy Goodwill Maple Creek, SK, CAN
2022 Red Star Cavanaugh Minneapolis, MN 1995  Jessica Spotted Tail Rosebud, SD
2023 Redstar Cavanaugh Blaine, MN 1996  Jade Robertson Mandaree, ND
2024 Red Star Cavanaugh Minneapolis, MN 1997 Delonda Pushetonequa Tama, 1A
Teen Boy’s Fancy Dance Champions 1998  Lyla Uses Arrow Cannonball, ND
1990 Joe Bearstail Bismarck, ND 1999 Rae Dawn Bison Ocean Man, SK, CAN
1991 Terrance Goodwill Wawota, SK, CAN 2000 Elissa Gadwa Kchewin, AB, CAN
1992 Terrance Goodwill Maple Creek, SK, CAN 2001 Yoklat Cornelius Green Bay, WI
1993 Warshield White New Town, ND 2002 Tasheena Bison Stoughton, SK, CAN
1994 Daryl Jack Elko, NV 2003 Yoklat Cornelius Oneida, WI
1995 Perry Thompson Chinle, AZ 2004  Ashley Phelps Thunder Valley, SD
1996 Dary Jack Elko, NV 2005 Ashley Phelps Thunder Valley, SD
1997 D.J. Two Bears Cannonball, ND 2006 Cassidy Smith New Town, ND
1998 D.J. Two Bears Cannonball, ND 2007 Gracie McArthur White Bear, SK, CAN
1999 Jazz Bearstail Bismarck, ND 2008 Gracie McArthur Whitebear, SK, CAN
2000 Kenneth Pratt, Jr. Sioux Valley, MB, CAN 2009 Gracie McArthur White Bear, SK, CAN
2001 Jazz Bearstail Bismarck, ND 2010 Camille Ponyah Lame Deer, MT
2002 Kenneth Pratt, Jr. Griswold, MB, CAN 2011 Shaydee Pretends Eagle Bismarck, ND
2003 Wakinyan Duzahun HemingerFlandreau, SD 2012 Mariah Antell New Town, ND
2004  Stetson Hegel Fort Yates, ND 2013  Saydee Pretends Eagle Bismarck, ND
2005 Navarone Thunderchild Turtleford, SK, CAN 2014 Sheyenne Fox White Shield, ND
2006  Jory Black Eagle Wolf Point, MT 2015  Jonna Grace Brady New Town, ND
2007 Marquel Crawford Sisseton, SD 2016 Neeta Kills Spotted Box Elder, SD
2008 Marquel Crawford Aberdeen, SD 2017 Diana Sanapaw Oneida, WI
2009 Courtney Hayes Rapid City, SD 2018  Asjha Tveter Maricopa, AZ
2010  Sonny Means Eagle Butte, SD 2019  Jonah Grace Brady New Town, ND
2011 Sonny Means 2019 Sapphire Lablane Bismarck, ND
Shawn Anthony Eagle Butte, SD 2022 Meah Little Sky Sioux Falls, SD
2012 Jonny Means Eagle Butte, SD 2023 Pema Bull Bear Kyle, SD
2013 Jessup Yazzie Eagle Butte, SD 2024 Summer Cadotte Winnipeg, MB
2014 Jessup Yazzie Eagle Butte, SD
2015 Parker Bearstail Lincoln, ND Teen Boy’s Grass Dance Champions
2016 Darius Brown Miniota, MB, CAN 1990 Joe Gadwa Kehewin, AB, CAN
2017 Keanu Noon Fort Qu'Appelle, SK, 1991 Wesley Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT
CAN 1992  Jay Bearstail Mandaree, ND
2018 Carlos Benally Box Elder, SD 1993 Lakota Clairmont Lakewood, CO
2019 Brenden Patrick 1994 Jay Bearstail Bkmarck, ND
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1995

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2019
2022
2023
2024

United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

A.J. Redman

Jay Bearstail

Cedric Gordon Bell
Darnel Baker
Wanbli Charging Eagle
Forest Dickens

Lee Jack, Jr.

Derek Stanley
Derek Stanley
Marvin LaPlante
Jarvis Bearstail
Chante Knight
Cante’ Knight
Elijah Provost
Cameron Grady
Cameron Grady
Cameron Grady
Cameron Grady
Cameron Grady
Casey Smith
Damon Baker
Quintin Abbey
Hunter Street

Deo Top Sky
Hunter Street
Jackson Taken Alive
Ronald Fasthorse
Thomas Bearstail Il
Jackson Taken Alive

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Mandaree, ND
Brandon, MB, CAN
New Town, ND
Eagle Butte, SD
Rosegein, ND
Indian Wells, AR
Chitek Lake, SK, CAN
Chitek Lake, SK, CAN
Eagle Butte, SD
Bismarck, ND
Thunder Valley, SD
Thunder Valley, SD
Brocket, AB, CAN
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND

New Town, ND
New Town, ND
New Town, ND
Walker, MN
Poplar, MT
Sisseton, SD

Saint Michael, ND
Rocky Boy, MT

St. Michael, ND
Eagle Butte, SD
Poplar, MT

White Shield, ND
Eagle Butte, SD

Teen Girl’s S. Cloth Dance Champions

1992  Johnne Hughes Oklahoma City, OK
Teen Boy’s Southern Straight Dance Champions

1992 Shude Victors Wichita, KS
Women'’s Traditional 40 & Over

1988 Rose Kills Spotted Rapid City, SD
Women'’s Traditional 50 & Over

1989 Rose Kills Spotted Rapid City, SD

1990  Sylvestine Shields Norman, OK

Golden Age Women Champions

1991
1992
1993

Alice Red Elk
Alice Red Elk
Alice Red Elk

Fort Yates, ND
Fort Yates, ND
Fort Yates, ND

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

2008

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

Dee Lovejoy

Alice Red Elk

Vera Kingbird
Yvonne Merrick
Della Invcjoy
Yvonne Merrick
Alta Swift Bird

Alta Swift Bird
Denise Lalimodiere
Alta Swift Bird Shelton
Vera King Bird
Roberta Windchief
Vera Kingbird
Dianne McKay

Dianne McKay

Vera Kingbird

Denise One Star
Madelynn Goodwill
Madelynn Goodwill
Madelynn Goodwill
Madelynn Goodwill
Madelynn Goodwill
Veronica Serdahl

Gracie Her Many Horses
Gracie Her Many Horses
Dianne Desrosiers
Gracie Her Many Horses
Gracie Her Many Horses
Gracie Her Many Horses
Denise One Star

Men’s Traditional 40 & Over

Sisseton, SD
Fort Yates, ND
Redby, MT
New Town, ND
Sisseton, SD
New Town, ND
Rapid City, SD
Rapid City, SD
Belcourt, ND
Rapid City, SD
Bemidji, MN
Neola, UT
Bemidji, MN
Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Redby, MN
Rosebud, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Mandaree, ND
Bakersfield, ND
Bakersfield, ND
Browns Valley, MN
Bakersfield, ND
Bakersfield, ND
New Town, ND
Rosebud, SD

1986
1987
1988

Steve Charging Eagle
Steve Charging Eagle
Frank McKay

Men’s Traditional 50 & Over

Red Seaffold, SD
Red Seaffold, SD
Sioux Valley, MB, CAN

1989
1990

Steve Charging Eagle
Ben Lovejoy

Golden Age Men Champions

Red Scaffold, SD
Fort Totten, ND

1991
1992
1993
1994

Ben Lovejoy
Ben Lovejoy
Ben Lovejoy
Ben Lovejoy

Thunder Butte, SD
Fort Totten, ND
Sisseton, SD
Sisseton, SD
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United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

1995  Ceder Plume Saint Michaels, ND 1975 Diane Redman Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,

1996 Ron Shoots The Arrow Wolf Point, MT CAN

1997 Charles Lester Cannonball, ND 1976 Sophia Meanrd Rosebud, SD

1998 Ben Lovejoy Sisseton, ND 1977 Beverly Larvae Rosebud, SD

1999 Frank McKay Griswold, MB, CAN 1978 Cheryl Saint John White Schield, ND

2000  Frank McKay Griswold, MB, CAN 1979 Diane Redman ForctAC'l\l“'Appe”e' SK,

2001 Ron Shoots The Arrow Poplar, MT 1980 Cheryl Saint John Minneapolis, MN

2002 Roy Bison Stoughton, SK, CAN 1981 Yvonne Merrick New Town, ND

2003 Larry McKay Sioux Valley, MB, CAN 1982 Madelynn Goodwill Fort Yates, ND

2004 Frank McKay Griswold, MB, CAN 1983  Vera McKay Sioux Valley, MB, CAN

2005 Thomas Christian Poplar, MT 1984 Denise Rush New Town, ND

2006 Avery Thompson Fo.rt Thc.nmpson, 5D 1985 Linda Standing Carlyle, SK, CAN

2007 O.J. Gourd saint Michael, ND 1986 Beverly Larvie-Medhaug Mission, SD

2008 James Red Eagle Sintaluta, SK, CAN 1987 Beverly Larvie-Medhaug Mission, SD

2009 Charles Tailfeathers Warm Springs, OR 1988 Beverly Larvie-Medhaug Mission, SD

2010 Avery Thompson Fort Thompson, SD 1989 Dawn DeCora Rapid City, SD

2011 Jim Red Eagle Sturgis, SD 1990 Beverly Larvie-Medhaug Mission, SD

2012 Kip White Cloud Flandreau, SD 1991 Beverly Larvie-Medhaug Mission, SD

2013 Daryl Bearstail Bismarck, ND 1992  Linda Standing White Bear, SK, CAN

2014 Daryl Bearstail Bismarck, ND 1993 Dawn DeCora Red Shirt, SD

2015 Royce Kingbird Red Lake, MN 1994  Dawn DeCora Red Shirt, SD

2016 Royce Kingbird Red Lake, MN 1995 Dawn DeCora Rapid City, SD

2017 Roy (Crazy Horse) Bison 1996 Beverly Larvie-Medhaug Mission, SD

2018 Johnathon Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 1997 Beverly Larvie-Medhaug Mission, SD

2019 Daryl Bearstail Bismarck ND 1998  Joanne Good Eagle Calgary, AB, CAN

2019 Johathon Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 1999  Jodi Archambault Bismarck, ND

2022 Johathon Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2000  Jodi Gillette Bismarck, ND

2023 Gabe Desros!ers Browns Valley , MN 2001 Jodi Gillette Bismarck, ND

2024 Gabe Desrosiers Browns Valley , MN 2002 Jodi Gillette Bismarck, ND
Junior Women’s Tranditional Dance Champions 2003  Jodi Gillette Bismarck, ND

2014 Randi Bird Sioux Falls , SD 2004  Jodi Gillette Bismarck, ND

2015 Randi Bird Sioux Falls, SD 2005  Jodi Gillette Bismarck, ND

2016 Cheyenne Brady New Town, ND 2006  Jodi Gillette Bismarck, ND

2017 Patti Mcarthur-Ishana Fort Qu'Appelle, SK, 2007  Jodi Gillette Bismarck, ND

CAN 2008  Jodi Gillette Bismarck, ND

2018 Wamblie Little Sky Kyle, SD 2009  Robbyn Pudwill Bismarck, ND

2019 Delmarina One Feather Oglala, SD 2010 Amber Buffalo Bismarck, ND

2021 Nelenah Grey Eyes Grand Forks, ND 2011 Tosha Goodwill Sioux Falls, SD

2022 Larissa No Braid Bear Valley, CO 2012 Cheyenne Brady New Town, ND

2023 Randi Bird Sioux Falls, SD 2013 Amber Buffalo Fort Yates, ND

2024  Kaylen Top Sky Wisconsin Rapids, WI 2014  Orrie Little Sky Kyle, SD
Senior Women'’s Traditional Champions 2015  Orrie Little Sky Kyle, SD

1972 Sophia Meanrd Rosebud, SD 2016  Tosha Goodwill Sioux Falls, SD

1974 Sophia Meanrd Rosebud, SD 2017 Andrea Redman Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
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2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

Tosha Goodwill
Tosha Goodwill
Tosha Goodwill
Orrie Little Sky
Ashley Baker
Gina Hindsley

CAN
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
SiouxFalls, SD
Kyle, SD
Mandaree, ND
Wisconsin Rapids, WI

Junior Men’s Traditional Dance Champions

2014
2015
2016

2017
2018
2019
2019
2022
2023
2024

Senior Men’s Traditional Champions

Reuben Crow Feather
Donovan Abbey
Darius Isnana

Lakota Little Sky
Wendall Powless
Zane Tacan
Lakota Little Sky
Sam Slickpoo
Sidrick Baker Jr.
Triston Lasley

Prior Lake, MN
Mandaree, ND

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Kyle, SD

Bad River, WI
Box Elder, MT
Marley, NB
Lapwai, ID
New Town, ND
Tama, IA

1972

1974

1974
1975

1975
1976
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

Burdell Blue Arm
Wayne Goodwill (Bustle)

Ellis Head (Non-Bustle)
Wayne Goodwill (Bustle)

Ellis Head (Non-Bustle)
Steve Charging (Bustle)
Ellis Head (Non-Bustle)
Terry Larve

Pete Moore

Terry Larve

Russell Gillette

Terry Fiddler

Cliff Tawlyaka
Timonthy Eashappie
Terry Larvie

Tom Charging Eagle
Terry Fiddler

Terry Fiddler

Tim White Eyes

Terry Fiddler

Terry Fiddler

Terry Fiddler

Cheyenne Eagle Butte,
SD

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Saint Francis, SD

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Saint Francis, SD
Red Seaffold, SD
Saint Francis, SD
Rosebud, SD
Pawnee, OK
Mission, SD
New Town, ND
Eagle Butte, SD
AB, CAN

Hays, MT
Mission, SD
Chamberlain, SD
Eagle Butte, SD
Eagle Butte, SD
Pine Ridge, SD
Eagle Butte, SD
Eagle Butte, SD
Eagle Butte, SD

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

Terry Fiddler
Terry Fiddler
Terry Fiddler
Terry Fiddler
Tommy Christian
Conrad Rope
Terry Fiddler
Tommy Christian
Bear Roberts
Fred Fox

Terry Brockie
Terry Fiddler
Terry Fiddler
Cetan Thunderhawk
Chaske LaBlanc
Chaske LaBlanc
Wendall Powless
Wendall Powless
Jourdain St. Cyr
Chaske LaBlanc
Chaske LaBlanc
Novi Runs Above
Chaske LaBlanc
Richard Street
Chaske LaBlanc
Kevin Haywahe
Richard Street
Donovan Abbey
Cotaske Lablaar
Richard Street
Richard Street
Richard Street

Eagle Butte, SD
Eagle Butte, SD
Eagle Baite, SD
Eagle Baite, SD
Poplar, MT
Raymore, SK, CAN
Eagle Butte, SD
Poplar, MT

Ada, OK

White Shield, ND
Sioux Valley, MB, CAN
Rapid City, SD
Rapid City, SD
Poplar, MT
Morton, MN
Bismarck, ND
Omaha, NB
Odanah, WI
Bismarck, ND
Morton, MN
Morton, MN
Thunder Valley, SD
Morton, MN
Saint Michael, ND
Morton, MN
Sinta Kyta, SK, CAN
St. Michael, ND
Mandaree, ND
Merzon, NV

St. Michaels, ND
St. Michaels, ND
St. Michaels, ND

Junior Women'’s Fancy Dance Champions

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

Jocy Bird

Oskate Win One Star
Jocy Bird

Laryn Oakes

Laryn Oakes

Morning Star Roberts
Jocy Little Sky

Laryn Oakes

Fahtosh Bird

Eantosh Bird

Sioux Falls, SD
Rosebud, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Whitecap, SK, CAN
Whitecap, SK, CAN
Ada, OK

Sioux Falls, SD
Whitecap, SK
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
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United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

Senior Women'’s Fancy Champions 2015  Kellie LeBeau Eagle Butte, SD
1972 Patsy Hall Mandaree, ND 2016 Gracie Her Many Horses Bakers Field, ND
1974  Patsy Hall Mandaree, ND 2017 Lisa Ewalk Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
1975 Kim Dickenson Minneapolis, MN CAN
1976 Kim Dickenson Minneapolis, MN 2018 Nita McAdam Saskatoon, SK
1977 Kim Dickenson Minneapolis, MN 2019 Bobbi Lynn Frederick Belcourt, ND
1978  Judy Red TomaHawk Fort Yates, ND 2021 Vrselora Walsey Tuba City, AZ
1979 Kim Dickinson Minneapolis, MN 2022  Tanski Clairmont Morrison, CO
1980 Lillian Tahdooahnippah Wahpeton, ND 2023 Jacy Little Sky Sioux Falls, SD
1981 Dawn Brown Eyes Saint Paul, MN 2024 Bobbi Lynn Fredrick Rugby, ND
1983  Tammy Anderson SK, CAN Junior Men’s Fancy Dance Champions
1984 Irene Goodwill Fort Qu’Appelle, SK, 2014 Spike Draper Kirkland, NM

CAN 2015 Marquel Crawford Mt. Pleasant, Ml
1985  Joy Anderson Saint Michaels, ND 2016 Rylan Baker Mandaree, ND
1986 Lisa Ewack White Bear, SK, CAN 2017 Kenny Pratt Jr Wapato, WA
1987  Joy Anderson Saint Michaels, ND 2018  Canku One Star Lawrence, KS
1988 Grace Her Mary Horses-Meek 2019 Canku One Star Rosebud, SD
Rosebud, SD
1989 Lesley Mahingan Welaskiwin, AB, CAN 2021 Silas Whitebuffalo Granite Falls, MN
1990  Grace Her Many Horses-Meek 2022 Silas Whitebuffalo Granite Falls, MN
Rosebud, SD 2023 Kasen Street St. Micheal, ND
1991 Grace Her Many Horses-Meek 2024 Kasen Street St. Micheal, ND
Rosebud, SD . , .
1992 Lisa Cleveland Regina, SK, CAN Senior Men’s Fancy Champions _
1993 Joy Davidson Saint Michaels, ND 1972 Willie Hawkman Bettelyoun Saint Paul, MN
1994 Irene Yazzie West Des Moines, 1A 1974 Chico Her Many Horses Rosebud, SD
1995 Donnette Ewack Wayburn, SD 1975 Gordon Lasley Tama, 1A
1996 Lisa Cleveland Oceanman, SK, CAN 1976 Nathan Thompson MN
1997 Candice Lightning Hobbema, AB, CAN 1977 Cre?zy Horse Brown Fort Yates, ND
1998 Rebecca Hawpetoss Keshena, Wi 1978 Chico Her.Many Horses Ro.sebutlzl, SD
1999 Candace Lightning Saint Michael, ND 1979 Sam Merrlick Saint Michaels, ND
2000 Lisa Ewalk Stoughton, SK, CAN 1980 Jr. Bearstail Mandaree, SD
2001 Lisa Ewalk Stoughton, SK, CAN 1981 Sanlq Me.rrlck Saint Michaels, ND
2002 Lisa Ewalk Stoughton, SK, CAN 1982 Alvin W'”‘_jy Boy R°_°ky Boy, MT
2003 Lisa Ewalk Stoughton, SK, CAN 1983 Sam Merrlck Saint Michaels, ND
2004  Gina Hindsley Box Elder, MT 1984 Dennis Kez.ahna Tama, 1A
2005  Tawny Hail Pico Rivera, CA 1985 Jr: Bearstail Mandaree, ND
2006  Kellie LeBeau Eagle Butte, SD 1986 Bison Crazy Horse >ayre, OK
2007  Kellie LeBeau Eagle Butte, SD 1987 Damon Brady New Town, ND
2008 Jocy Bird Brookings, SD 1988  Damon Brady . N.ew Town, ND
2009 Kellie LeBeau Eagle Butte, SD 1989  Saunders Bearstail Bismarck, ND
2010 Kellie LeBeau Eagle Butte, SD 1990 Damon Brady New Town, ND
2011 Gracie Her Many Horses Rosebud, SD 1991 Saunders Bearstail Bismarck, ND
2012 Amber Cleveland Bismarck, ND 1992 Saunders Bearstail Bismarck, ND
2013 Kellie LeBeau-Janis Eagle Butte, SD 1993 Damon Brady Mandaree, ND
2014 Gracie Her Many Horses Bakersfield, ND 1994 Poncho Brady New Town, ND
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1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

Poncho Brady
Jerry Cleveland
Wade Keeps Eagle
Dwight White Buffalo
Joe Bearstail

Tony Brown

Spike Draper
Julius Not Afraid
Spike Draper
Gerimiah Holy Bull
Tonch Saint John
Jazz Bearstail
Tonch Saint John
Rylan Baker
Wayne Silas Jr.
Kenny Pratt Jr.
Jasten Bears Tail
WarShield White
Warshield White
Clay Crawford
Clay Crawford
Clay Crawford
Bucky Johnson
Nigel Schuyler
Michael Roberts
Jazz Bears Tail
Whtie Coyote Holy Bull
Rylan Baker

Rylan Baker

New Town, ND
Regina, SK, CAN
Bismarck, ND
Watomga, OK
Mandaree, ND
Pablo, MT
Kirtland, NM
Allen, SD

Kirtland, NM
Grand Forks, ND
Brooklyn Park, MN
Albuquerque, NM
Bismarck, ND

New Town, ND
Oneida, WI

Sioux Valley, MB, CAN
Bismarck, ND
New Town, ND
Four Bears Village, ND
Cass Lake, MN
Cass Lake , MN
Cass Lake, MN
Livingston, TX
Dearborn, Ml
Ada, OK

Bismarck, ND
Mission, SD
Mandaree, ND
Mandaree, ND

Junior Women'’s Jingle Dress Champions

2014
2015
2016
2017

2018
2019
2021
2022
2023

2024

Senior Women'’s Jingle Champions

Shaydee Pretends Eagle
Jocy Bird

Ryanne White

Amanda Ironstar

Tina Rosales

Lacy Albert

Hokian Win McCloud
Shaundeen Smith
Amanda Goodwill

Wakwane Stonefish

Bismarck, ND
Sioux Falls, SD
Kyle, SD

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

San Jose, CA
Sweetgrass, SK
Harran, WA
New Town, ND

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Peshawbestown, Ml

1986

Geneva Morsette

Mandan, ND

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

Denise Rush
Duana Red Elk
Selma Jackson
Reva Hayes
Prairie Rose Little Sky
Diana Red Elk
Alanna Baker
Yvette Ironstar
Denise One Star
Reva Hayes Day
Nellie Goodwill

Yvetle Ewalk

Alanna Tootoosis-Baker
Grace Pushetonequa
Tarissa Spoonhunter
Rae Dawn Bison
Jennifer Hamilton
Sharon Eagleman
Jennifer Young Bird
Sharon Fine Day
Dorothy Crow Feather
Tahnee Marie Back
Jennifer Young Bear
Dorothy Crow Feather
Jessie Spotted Tail
Tonia Jo Hall

Tonia Jo Hall

Denise One Star
Dianne Desrosiers
Denise One Star
Cassie Hindsley
Candice Johnson

Leah Omeasoo

Tanksi Clairmont
Kenderina Redharde
Tanksi Clairmont
Tanksi Clairmont

New Town, ND
Minneapolis, MN
Deer River, MN
Rapid City, SD
Kyle, SD

Pine Ridge, SD
New Town, ND
Regina, SK, CAN
Two Strike, SD
Rapid City, SD

Fort Qu'Appelle, SK,
CAN

Regina, SK, CAN
New Town, ND
Montour, IA
Browning, MT
Stoughton, SK, CAN
New Town, ND
Fargo, ND

New Town, ND
Moorhead, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Anoka, MN

New Town, ND
Minneapolis, MN
Rosebud, SD

Fort Yates, ND

Fort Yates, ND
Rosebud, SD
Browns Valley, MN
Rosebud, SD
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Hastings, MT
Maskwacis, Alberta
Morrison, CO

New Town, ND
Marshall, 1A
Marshall, 1A

Junior Men’s Grass Dance Champions

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Jason Cook
Jon Taken Alive
Alphonse Obey
Trae Little Sky
Trae Little Sky

Iron Lightning, SD
Eagle Butte, SD
Fort Belknap, MT
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
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2019  Alphonse Obey Craven, SK 2023 Randall Paskemin West Valley City, UT

2021 Joel Wood Bismarck, ND 2024 Jon Taken Alive Eagle Butte, SD

2022 Wambdi Clairmont Lakewood, CO Chicken Dance Champions

2023 Trae Little Sky Sioux Falls, SD 2001 Sheldon Scalplock Calgary, AB, CAN

2024 Trae Little Sky Sioux Falls, SD 2002  Brian Waskewitch Onion Lake, SK, CAN
Senior Men’s Grass Champions 2003  Rooster Top Sky Rocky Boy, MT

1983 Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2004 Rooster Top Sky Rocky Boy, MT

1984 Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2005 Richard Street Saint Michael, ND

1985 Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2006 Rooster Top Sky Rocky Boy, MT

1986 Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2007 Rooster Top Sky Rocky Boy, MT

1987  Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2008 Rooster Top Sky Rocky Boy, MT

1988  Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2009 Richard Street Saint Michael, ND

1989 Darrell Goodwill Wawota, SK, CAN 2010 Richard Street Saint Michael, ND

1990  Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2011 Rooster Top Sky Rocky Boy, MT

1991  Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2012 Rooster Top Sky Rocky Boy, MT

1992  Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2013 Rooster Top Sky Rocky Boy, MT

1993 Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2017 Rooster Top Sky Rocky Boy, MT

1994  Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2018 Lee Goodman, Jr. Minneapolis, MN

1995  Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2019 Rooster Top Sky Rocky Boy, MT

1996 Rusty Gillette Bismarck, ND 2021 Sheldon Scalplock Sr. Nation, Canada

1997 Mike One Star Two Strike, SD 2022 Eya Fox Garrison, ND

1998  Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT 2023 Rooster Top Sky Rocky Boy, MT

1999 Rusty Gillette Bismarck, ND 2024 Deo Topsky Wisconsin Dells, WI

2000 Rusty Gillette Bismarck, ND Women'’s Southern Buckskin

2001 Randall Paskemin Gallivan, SK, CAN 1991 Laura Sigwig Red Rock, OK

2003 Rusty Gillette Bismarck, ND 1992 Delaine Allery Tahlequah, OK

2004 Lakota Clairmont Lakewood, CO 2005 Toni Lee Tsa-Toke Carnegie, OK

2005 Wanbli Charging Eagle Bismarck, ND 2006 Danita Goodwill Fairfax, OK

2006 Wayne Fox White Shield, ND

2007 Wayne Fox White Shield, ND Women'’s Southern Buckskin/Cloth

2008  Randall Paskemin West Valley, UT 1991 Amber Hughes Oklahoma City, OK

2009  Buck Spotted Tail Rosebud, SD 1992 Yvonne Tomahsah Ada, OK

2010  Trae Little Sky Morley, AB, CAN 1993 Delaine Allery Tahlequah, OK

2011 Trae Little Sky Kyle, SD 2002 Danielle Sigwing Norman, OK

2012 Buck Spotted Tail Rosebud, SD 2003 Delaine Alley Snowball Winnebago, NE

2013 Wylee Bears Tail Bismarck, ND 2004 Danielle Downwind-Smallwood '

. Omamia, MN

2014 Ru.sseII Young Bird Fort Yat.es, ND 2007  Rebecca Tooky Brady Pawnee, OK

2015 Mike One Star Two Strike, SD 2008  Danita Goodwill Fairfax, OK

2016 Daryl Bearsta!I B!smarck, ND 2009  Cheyenne Brady New Town, ND

2017 Daryl Bearstéll Bismarck, ND 2021 Ashley Baker Mandaree, ND

2018  Jon Taken Alive Eagle Butte, SD 2022 Cheyenne Brady Pawnee, OK

2019  Jon Taken Alive Eagle Butte, SD

2021  Jon Taken Alive Eagle Butte, SD Men'’s Southern Straight

2022  Jon Taken Alive Eagle Butte, SD 1991  Johnny Hughes Oklahoma City, OK
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United Tribes Technical College International Powwow Past Champions

1992  Johnny Hughes Oklahoma City, OK 1995 Rusty Gillette, Russell Bradley,

1993 Ralph Haymond, Jr. Pawnee, OK Jr,, Brian Thunderhawk

2002 Ron Good Eagle, Sr. Flandreau, SD 1996 RUStY Gillette, Russell Young Bird,
Brian Thunderhawk

2003 J.R. Guardipy Duck Lake, SK, CAN

1997 Mike One Star, Aton Tonalita, Gerald Thompson

2004 Mllto'n Miller deasl Mac'\(/; NE 1998 Rusty Gillette, Brian Thunderhawk, Jay Bearstail
2005 Ronnie Dee Goodeagle Oneida, WI 2010 Wanbli Charging Eagle Team
2006 Milton Miller Sr. Bancroft, NE
2007  Denny Medicine Bird Team Dancing Champions
2008 Delano Norman Fort Cobb, OK 2004  Sharon Eagleman, Anika Top Sky, Denise One Star
2009 Wahkeen Hamilton Shawnee, OK 2005 Wanbli Charging Eagle, Julius Not Afraid,
) ) - Bud Day, Buck Spotted Tail
2021 Erwin Morris Walt Hill, NE
2006 Shake N Bake
2022 Meruel LaRose St. Paul Park, MN B
2007 Peji
Women'’s Team Dancing Champions 2008  Buck Spotted Tail, Team 605
1986  Team P. Beverly 2009  Jennifer Young Bear Team
1987 Team 630, Duana Red Elk 2011 to 2013 Team 605

1988 Bey Larvie
1989 Team 310, Madelyn Goodwill

Women’s All Around

1993 Joy Davidson Saint Michaels, ND

1990 Duana Red Elk Team
1991  Tarissa Spoonhunter, Men’s All Around

Evette Ironstar, 1993  Jonathan Windy Boy Rocky Boy, MT

Rachel Olney, Andy Valdez
1992  Rachael Olney, Evette Ewack, Horse Drum Contest Champions

Tarrissa Spoonhunter 2014  Iron Boy Brooklyn Park, MN
1993  Olney, Red Elk, Ironstar 2015  Whitetail Boyz Macy, NE

1994 Rachael Olney, Duanna Red Elk,
Gladys Two Eagle

1995  Yvette lorn Star, Denise One Star, 2003  Sisseton-Wahpeton Oyate
Nona Good Eagle

1996 Yvonne Merrick, Sarah Bradley,
Hariette Good Iron, Jodi Archamhault

Moccasin Tournament Champions

Hat and Boot Champions
2014 Mike One Star Two Strike, SD
2015 Warshield White The Village, ND

1997 Delonda Pushetonequa, Denise One Star,

Jolene One Star Singing Contest Champions

1998 Delonda Pushetonequa, Denise One Star,

Jolene One Star 1974 Badlands Singers Brockton, MT
2010  Sioux-Weetness Team 1975  Badlands Singers Brockton, MT
1976 Porcupine Singers Porpcupine, SD
Men’s Team Dancing Champions 1977 Mandaree Singers Mandaree, ND
1986 Jonathan Windy Boy Team 1978 Mandaree Singers Mandaree, ND
1987  Jonathan Windy Boy Team 1979 Mandaree Singers Mandaree, ND
1988  Terry Fiddler 1980 Badland Singers Brockton, MT
1989 Team 158, Jonathan Windy Boy 1981 Porcupine Singers Porpcupine, SD
1990 Jonath?n Windy Boy Te?m 1982 Badland Singers Brockton, MT
199t Tegrolc:)lgsdlc?cr),o?::Zr:_,ajrc\)l;gthan Long Soldier 1983 Mandaree Singers Mandaree, ND
1992 Jonathan Windy Boy 1984 Eagle Whistle Singers Mandaree, ND
1993 Fiddler, Smith, La Plante 1985 Chiniki Lake Morley, AB, CAN
1994 Jonathan Windy Boy 1986 Stoney Park Jrs. Morley, AB, CAN
1987 Stoney Park Jrs. Morley, AB, CAN
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1988 Badlands Singers Brockton, MT 2006 New Agency Rocky Boy, MT

1989 Elk’s Whistle Regina, SK, CAN 2007 Meskwaki Nation Tama, IA

1990 Blacklodge White Swan, WA 2008 Yankton Sioux Lake Andes, SD

1991 Mandaree Singers Mandaree, ND 2009 Bad Nation Fort Thompson, SD

1992 Eya Bay Red Lake, MN 2010 Battle River Redby, MN

1993 Eya Bay Red Lake, MN 2011 Badlands Brockton, MT

1994 Eya Bay Red Lake, MN 2012 Young Bear Mandaree, ND

1995 Mandaree Singers Mandaree, ND 2013 Young Bear Mandaree, ND

1996  The Boyz Minneapolis, MN 2014 Iron Boy Brooklyn Park, MN

1997 Dakota Travels Pipestone, MB, CAN 2015 Yellow Wolf Ft. Berthold

1998 Youngbird Pawnee, OK 2016 Young Bear Mandaree, ND

1999 Fort Peck Sioux Poplar, MT 2017 Black Otter,

2000 Blackstone Singers Gallivan, SK, CAN Monte Wolf Child Kainai, AB, CAN

2001 Eagle Mountain Rapid City, SD 2018 BlackStone Duffield, AB

2002 Midnite Express Saint Paul, MN 2019 Black Otter Standoff, AB, CAN

2003 Battle River Redby, MN 2021 ShowTime Singers South Dakota

2004 Iron Boy Brooklyn Park, MN 2023 Northern Cree Maskwacis, AK

2005 Battle River Red Lake, MN 2024 Ho-Chunk Station Lyndon Station , WI
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